vicon-security.com
V2105D-W313MIR
Roughneck
Dome Camera
Product at a GlanceOverview
For customers who need to monitor activity in a variety of
lighting conditions, from bright light to complete darkness,
Vicon’s Roughneck® Dome integrates Smart IR, True WDR, and

Copyright © 2024 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved.
vicon-security.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
V2105D-W313MIR 5 MP Dome
3.1-10 mm motorized zoom and focus; autoiris.
Mounts and Accessories
V2XXXD-PM Pendant Cap
Provides pendant mounting confi guration for use with SVFT-WM-1 and V1001-WM wall mounts.
V1001-WM Wall Mount (medium)
For mounting the dome directly to a wall, J-Box, corner mount, or pole mount.
SVFT-WM-1 Wall Mount (small)
For mounting the dome directly to a wall, corner mount, or pole mount.
V1001-JB Junction Box
Assists with wiring management of the dome’s connectors. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM),
which affi  xes to the J-Box. J-Box can mount directly to a wall, or to the corner mount (V1001-CM)
or pole mount (V1001-PL).
V1001-CM Corner Mount
For mounting the dome to a corner. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM). The corner mount also
acommodates the J-Box (V1001-JB).
V1001-PL Pole Mount
For mounting the dome to a pole. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM). The pole mount also accommodates
the J-Box (V1001-JB).
V1001-PM Pendant Mount
For suspending the dome from the ceiling.
SVFT-UPM-2 Parapet Mount
For mounting the dome over the raised barrier at the edge of a roof.
SVFT-UCM-1 Hard Ceiling Mount